
©	2020	Mapbox	©	OpenStreetMap

BSC Email Phone WDA
Lynn	Hardinski Lynn.Hardginski@dwd.wisconsin.gov 262-638-7226 1

Markus	Watts	(MKE	North) Markus.Watts@dwd.wisconsin.gov 414-389-6488 2

Denise	Puffer Denise.Puffer@dwd.wisconsin.gov 262-888-0181 3

Nicole	Greetan Nicole.Greetan@dwd.wisconsin.gov 920-312-6037 4

Michael	Glaser Michael.Glaser@dwd.wisconsin.gov 920-391-9214 5

David	Cruz David.Cruz@dwd.wisconsin.gov 715-660-0043 6

Jeffery	Pooler Jeffery.Pooler@dwd.wisconsin.gov 715-415-5792 7

Wade	Schenck Wade.Schenck@dwd.wisconsin.gov 715-492-0102 8

Amy	Studden Amy.Studden@dwd.wisconsin.gov 608-799-6308 9

Dione	Schumann Dione.Schumann@dwd.wisconsin.gov 608-228-7086 10

Edward	Schroeder Edward.Schroeder@dwd.wisconsin.gov 608-741-3572 11

VACANT	(MKE	South) TBD TBD 2

Business	Service	Consultant	(BSC)	Map
Division	of	Vocational	Rehabilitation	(DVR)


